Thermoelectric
Cooler Assemblies &
Temperature Controllers
About Laird Thermal Systems
Laird Thermal Systems develops thermal management solutions
for demanding applications across global medical, industrial,
transportation and telecommunications markets. We manufacture
one of the most diverse product portfolios in the industry ranging

Ww
SLA-400
SDA-195
Tunnel Series
The Tunnel Series thermoelectric cooler assemblies are designed with a patented, high-performance cross
flow technology that maximizes heat transfer when pulling air through a heat exchanger. The number of
airflow paths required to operate is reduced when compared to traditional impingement flow thermoelectric
cooler assemblies. This product series is offered in 12 or 24 volt configurations and can cool by either
convection or conduction means.
MFG PART NUMBER/ DESCRIPTION COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Height Length Width
DA-011-05-02-00-00 11 5 2.2 56 60 44
DA-033-12-02-00-00 32 12 3.1 82 99 66
ATT-027-12-22-00-00 27 12 2.3 142 115 84
AAT-032-12-22-00-00 33 12 2.8 141 155 84
AAT-055-12-22-00-00 56 12 5.3 142 180 84
ATT-055-24-22-00-00 55 24 2.6 142 180 84
AAT-085-12-22-00-00 82 12 8.1 154 248 83
AAT-085-24-22-00-00 85 24 4.2 154 248 83
DAT-029-12-02-00-00 29 12 2.6 87 96 65
DAT-040-12-02-00-00 40 12 2.7 85 155 65
DAT-065-12-02-00-00 65 12 5.1 85 180 65
DAT-065-24-02-00-00 64 24 2.6 85 180 65
DAT-105-12-02-00-00 103 12 8.5 98 248 83
DAT-105-24-02-00-00 106 24 4.4 98 248 83
Air-to-Air
Direct-to-Air
W L
L

available upon request.
US Patent US2016/0255746 A1
AAT-027
DA-025
SLA-400
L
W
HSDA
MFG PART NUMBER/ DESCRIPTION COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A) WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lw Lc Ww Wc Hw Hc
DA-014-12-02-00-00 12 12 1.8 0.2 60 50 40 30 44 11
DA-024-12-02-00-00 24 12 2.4 0.3 80 60 60 40 56 14
DA-024-24-02-00-00 24 24 2.4 0.3 80 60 60 40 56 14
DA-034-12-02-00-00 34 12 2.6 0.5 100 60 80 40 59 14
DA-034-24-02-00-00 34 24 1.9 0.5 100 60 80 40 59 14
DA-044-12-02-00-00 42 12 3.8 0.6 120 60 100 40 60 14
DA-044-24-02-00-00 44 24 2.2 0.6 120 60 100 40 60 14
DA-045-12-02-00-00 48 12 6.1 1.2 160 60 122 60 71 15
DA-045-24-02-00-00 45 24 2.5 1.2 160 60 122 60 71 15
DA-075-12-02-00-00 71 12 7.2 1.7 230 120 122 60 71 15
DA-075-24-02-00-00 71 24 3.7 1.7 230 120 122 60 71 15
DA-115-24-02-00-00 113 24 5.8 2.9 300 220 152 60 78 16
DA-135-24-02-00-00 135 24 6.9 2.9 300 220 152 60 78 16
DA-160-24-02-00-00 160 24 7.4 3.5 300 180 152 130 84 16
DA-280-24-02-00-00 283 24 1.3 6.124 400 354 180 154 135 31
DA-280-48-02-00-00 281 48 0.7 6.194 400 354 180 154 135 31
PowerCool Series
The PowerCool Series offers the widest selection of cooling capacities ranging from 20 to 283 Watts. The thermoelectric cooler
assemblies use impingement flow to dissipate heat on the hot side. The cold side heat transfer mechanism can absorb heat using
convection (heat sink and fan), conduction (cold plate), or liquid (heat exchanger) means. This product series is offered in 12 or 24
VDC configurations. For 100 Watt systems and higher, 48 VDC is available. The PowerCool Series is designed for indoor use in the
medical, analytical, and industrial markets.
Air-to-Air (AA)
Air-to-Air Assemblies offer dependable, compact performance by cooling objects via convection. Heat is absorbed and dissipated by
heat exchangers equipped with fans and ducted shrouds. Specifications apply to ambient temperature of 32°C and nominal voltage
with tolerances ±10%.
MFG PART NUMBER/ DESCRIPTION COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A) WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lw Lc Ww Wc Hw Hc
AA-019-12-22-00-00 20 12 2.3 0.3 80 60 62 40 57 48
AA-024-12-22-00-00 24 12 2.4 0.6 100 80 82 62 60 62
AA-024-24-22-00-00 24 24 1.5 0.6 100 80 82 62 60 62
AA-034-12-22-00-00 33 12 3.5 0.9 120 100 102 82 60 64
AA-040-12-22-00-00 41 12 6.3 1.8 160 120 122 102 68 79
AA-040-24-22-00-00 39 24 2.6 1.8 160 120 122 102 68 78
AA-060-12-22-00-00 58 12 6.2 2.5 230 180 122 102 68 78
AA-060-24-22-00-00 58 24 3.1 2.5 230 180 122 102 68 78
AA-070-24-22-00-00 71 24 3.8 2.5 230 180 122 102 68 84
AA-100-24-22-00-00 102 24 5.6 4.0 300 230 152 122 75 86
AA-150-24-22-00-00 143 24 7.9 4.1 300 250 153 152 80 86
AA-200-24-22-00-00 195 24 11.3 7.0 400 350 153 152 85 93
AA-200-48-22-00-00 195 48 5.7 7.0 400 350 153 152 85 93
Direct-to-Air (DA)
Direct-to-Air Assemblies offer dependable, compact performance by cooling objects via conduction. Heat is absorbed through a cold
plate, pumping the heat through the thermoelectric cooler and dissipating it into the air through a heat sink equipped with fan and
shroud. Specifications apply to an ambient temperature of 32°C and nominal voltage with tolerances ±10%.

Ww
HwHw
Lc
Ww
Wc
Hc
Lw
DA-280
MFG PART NUMBER/ DESCRIPTION COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A) WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lw Lc Ww Wc Hw Hc
LA-024-12-02-00-00 24 12 2.4 0.4 80 80 60 60 64 15
LA-024-24-02-00-00 24 24 2.0 0.4 80 80 60 60 64 15
LA-045-12-02-00-00 43 12 4.1 1.3 160 100 122 60 71 20
LA-045-24-02-00-00 47 24 2.8 1.3 160 100 122 60 71 20
LA-075-24-02-00-00 71 24 3.7 1.8 230 140 122 60 71 20
LA-115-24-02-00-00 113 24 5.8 3.0 300 240 152 60 78 20
LA-160-24-02-00-00 160 24 7.4 3.5 300 200 152 136 84 20
Hw
Ww
Wc
Hc

NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A) WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Height Length Width
LL-060-12-00-00-00 66 12 3.9 0.5 44 100 60
LL-120-24-00-00-00 122 24 4.2 0.8 53 140 60
LL-210-24-00-00-00 208 24 7.9 1.4 53 240 60
MFG PART NUMBER/ DESCRIPTION COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A) WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lw Lc Ww Wc Hw Hc
DL-060-12-00-00 59 12 4.2 0.4 100 60 60 60 15 24
DL-060-24-00-00 59 24 2.1 0.4 100 60 60 60 15 24
DL-120-24-00-00 122 24 4.2 0.7 140 120 60 60 15 24
DL-210-24-00-00 207 24 8.1 1.3 240 120 60 60 15 24
2xRP⅛"x10 Hw
Lc
Ww
Wc

high MTBF with low pulsation to accommodate highly sensitive imaging and test instruments. Users can
simply control the unit via an easy-to-use LCD touch screen display.
Outdoor Cooler Series
The Outdoor Cooler Series is designed for outdoor use to control the temperature of electronic cabinets. The product series has been
designed to pass harsh environmental demands such as earthquake resistance, salt fog, wind-driven rain, high temperature exposure
and dust. The cooling capacity ranges from 100 to 250 Watts. This product series is offered in 24 and 48 VDC configurations and is
designed for outdoor use in the telecom and industrial markets. As a standard option products are also sold with bi-polar thermostatic
control to heat and cool to specific temperature set points.
MFG PART NUMBER/ DESCRIPTION COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (VDC) CURRENT (A) TEMPERATURE
REGULATION
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lw Lc Ww Wc Hw Hc
AA-100-24-44-00-XX 102 24 5.6 Open Loop 300 200 152 122 81 99
AA-100-48-44-00-XX 102 48 2.8 Open Loop 300 200 152 122 81 99
AA-150-24-44-00-XX 143 24 7.9 Open Loop 300 250 153 152 80.4 98.5
AA-150-48-44-00-XX 143 48 3.9 Open Loop 300 250 153 152 80.4 98.5
AA-200-24-44-00-XX 193 24 11.3 Open Loop 400 350 153 152 85 98
AA-200-48-44-00-XX 193 48 5.6 Open Loop 400 350 153 152 85 98
AA-230-24-D44-00-XX 230 24 12.1 400 350 153 152 105 86
AA-230-48-D44-00-XX 230 48 6.1 400 350 153 152 105 86
AA-250-24-44-00-XX 244 24 12.1 Open Loop 350 400 153 152 99 105
AA-250-48-44-00-XX 244 48 6.1 Open Loop 350 400 153 152 99 105
AA-480-24-44-00-XX 480 24 19.3 171 330 303 280 122 103
AA-480-48-44-00-XX 480 48 6.1 171 330 303 280 122 103
AA-100-, AA-150, AA-200, AA-250 AA-230, AA-480
Lw
Lw Lc
Lc